
  

 

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

Community Development 

676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd 
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

 
 

 

Appt. 
Time  
 
A.M. 

 
DRC Project 
No. 0000-000 
New/Resubmit 

 

 

Project Data D
en

y
 

R
es

u
b

m
it

 
A

p
p

ro
v

e D
R

C
 

L
et

te
r
 

1. 

9:00 

 
 
 

2018-064 

New 

Crazy Poodle’s Pet Palace 

14066 Schonewitz Road 

12107H-01-017.000 

Represented by Heather Klein 

    

2. 

09:30 

 
 
 

      

3. 

10:00       

4. 

10:30 
 
 
 

      

5. 

11:00 
 
 
 

  

    

6. 

1:30 
 
 

 

  

    

7. 

2:00 
 
 

 

  

    

8. 

2:30 
 

 
 

  
 

    

  


