

**DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
Wednesday, December 19, 2018**

	Appt. Time A.M.	DRC Project No. 0000-000 New/Resubmit	Project Data	Deny	Resub	Approv	DRC
1.	9:00	2018-064 New	Crazy Poodle's Pet Palace 14066 Schonewitz Road 12107H-01-017.000 Represented by Heather Klein				
2.	09:30						
3.	10:00						
4.	10:30						
5.	11:00						
6.	1:30						
7.	2:00						
8.	2:30						